Prices in US dollars. Subject to change without notice.
Taxes are not included in prices. © 2025 The Vollrath Company, LLC Form No. L36201
Configurable Cabinets with
LidSaver™ 3 Lid Dispensers List Prices
* When selecting a cabinet with 4 LidSavers, insert 4L into this field. Do not insert LLLL.
Cabinets For Dispensing Lids with a Diameter Between 3¼ - 4¾ Inches in Diameter
Step 1
Select cabinet

List Price Description
Component
Type Code
23³⁄₈
(59.4) K
1 Single 1 273.00 LidSaver 3 L
2 Horizontal 2H
367.00 Cup Dispenser C
2 Vertical 2V Straw Dispenser S
3 Horizontal 3H
393.90 Condiment Dispenser P
3 Vertical 3V
4 Horizontal 4H
476.10
4 Vertical 4V
18³⁄₈
(46.7) M
2 Horizontal,
2 Vertical 4X 495.20
Position
1
Position
2
Position
3
Position
4
Your
Selection *see note - - - -
USD
List Price
+ + + + =
EXAMPLE
K 4V LLCC - AB - AD - A - A = K4V-LLCC-AB-AD-A-A
USD
List Price 476.10 + 329.80 + 329.80 + 191.80 + 191.80 = 1,519.30
(L)
Lid
(C)
Cup
(S)
Straw
(P)
Condiment
Manufacturer
Part No. Code
USD
List Price
Manufacturer
Part No. Code
USD
List Price
Part
No. Code
USD
List Price
Part
No. Code
USD
List Price
Part
No. Code
USD
List Price
Berry™ DLTI310 Domed AB
329.80
Dart ® 32SLR AQ
329.80
INC-80 A 191.80 S1 S 156.60 P1 P 156.60
Berry™ DLTI310SS AC Dixie® 9542 AR CADJ-3 D 265.30
Berry™ DLTI402 Domed AD Dixie® 955 JY